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Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be 
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Saut en hauteur           Pup  D  Time :20:16 

Heat:1  

 1 4852 Gillet Marie              05 BBS   1.20    

 2 4858 Nicolas Anna              05 BBS   1.05    

 3 4923 Charlier Clemence         06 SMAC  1.05    

 4 5243 Pinson Juliette           05 BBS   1.05    

 4 4854 Mazay Alix                05 BBS   1.05    

 6 4857 Lothaire Juliette         05 BBS   1.00    

 7 4913 Salien Liana              06 ROCA  1.00    

 8 5110 Forget Aglae              06 BBS   1.00    

 9 4853 Maron Jade                05 BBS   0.95    

 10 5109 Wanlin Wendy              05 BBS   0.90    

 

Lancer du poids 2,000kg   Pup  H  Time :08:08 

Heat:1  

 1 2556 Serra Romain              05 BBS   7.89    

 2 2557 Serra Anthony             06 BBS   6.75    

 3 2478 Monhonval Alexis          05 DAMP  6.59    

 4 2915 Englebert Martin          05 BBS   6.51    

 5 2985 Parache Matheo            05 BBS   6.35    

 6 3013 Vanderstraete Martin      06 ARCH  6.35    

 7 2558 Bodart Louis              06 BBS   5.84    

 8 2565 Roberfroid Luka           06 ARCH  5.77    

 9 3382 Gilquin Simon             05 BBS   5.71    

 10 3111 Nannan Leo                06 BBS   5.68    

 11 2597 Bodart Quentin            05 CSDY  5.53    

 12 2845 Godenir Nolan             06 BBS   5.36    

 13 2593 Bodart Nathan             06 CSDY  4.63    

 14 2913 Delogne Aymeric           06 BBS   4.56    

 15 2687 Levaux Tom                06 ROCA  4.22    

 

Saut en longueur          Ben  H  Time :19:25 

Heat:1  

 1 385 Kama Georis               07 ULA   3.34    

 2 387 Serra Alexendre           08 BBS   3.19    

 3 83 Bodart Victor             07 BBS   2.64    

 4 194 Pire Oscar                07 BBS   2.58    

 5 442 Puits Hugo                07 BBS   1.98    

 6 317 Baiwir Antoine            07 BBS   1.92    

 7 81 Bouhri Noah               07 BBS   1.82    

 8 9989 Jerouville Espen          09 BBS   1.65    

 

Saut en longueur          Ben  D  Time :08:09 

Heat:1  

 1 2044 Bodet Eulalie             07 BBS   2.90    

 2 2051 Jerouville Meredith       07 BBS   2.77    

 3 2045 Mazay Elena               08 BBS   2.54    

 4 2015 Monhonval Nora            07 DAMP  2.50    

 5 2200 Maron Liz                 08 BBS   2.22    

 6 2198 Machurot Eloise           07 BBS   2.17    

 7 2046 Connerotte Camille        08 BBS   2.17    

 8 2257 Lefebvre Eloise           08 BBS   2.15    

 9 9995 Lejeune Laure             09 BBS   2.02    



 10 9983 Monhonval Louisa          09 Damp  1.97    

 11 9998 Bourhi Lea                09 BBS   1.89    

 12 2049 Philippe Eva              08 BBS   1.78    

 13 2201 Barthelemy Ernestine      08 BBS   1.64    

 14 2221 Gillet Aude               08 BBS   1.61    

 

80 metres                 Min  D  Time :19:18 

Heat:1  

 1 7403 Grandjean Lucie           03 CAF   11.85    

 2 7462 Burtomboy Gabrielle       04 BBS   12.92    

 3 7722 Gigot Juliette            04 BBS   13.65    

 4 7719 Godenir Celia             04 BBS   13.65    

 

80 metres                 Min  D  Time :19:18 

Heat:2  

 1 7720 Godfrind Valentine        03 BBS   12.11    

 2 7461 Magnee Anais              04 BBS   12.27    

 3 7464 Mazay Eva                 03 BBS   12.37    

 4 7466 Jerouville Erja           03 BBS   12.39    

 

80 metres                 Min  H  Time :19:27 

Heat:1  

 1 5900 Forget Aubin              04 BBS   12.14    

 2 5903 Aymain Noa                04 BBS   12.15    

 3 5993 Burtomboy Kylian          04 BBS   13.07    

 4 5760 Pire Arthur               03 BBS   14.44    

 

80 metres                 Min  H  Time :19:27 

Heat:2  

 1 5825 Vanderstraete Gil         04 ARCH  11.35    

 2 5630 Parisse Aurelien          04 BBS   12.89    

 3 6092 Nannan Louis              04 BBS   13.35    

 4 5638 Roberfroid Louis          04 ARCH  14.28    

 

80 metres                 Min  H  Time :19:27 

Heat:3  

 1 5628 Chauvaux Felicien         03 BBS   11.31    

 2 6068 Bauvir Mateo              03 BBS   11.63    

 3 5627 Bodart Arthur             03 BBS   11.91    

 4 5902 Lavalleye Pierre Yves     03 BBS   12.12    

 5 5966 Mazay Amelien             04 BBS   12.42    

 

Lancer du poids 2,000kg   Pup  D  Time :20:18 

Heat:1  

 1 4850 Lepere Lola               05 BBS   7.52    

 2 4913 Salien Liana              06 ROCA  5.68    

 3 4854 Mazay Alix                05 BBS   5.46    

 4 5243 Pinson Juliette           05 BBS   5.42    

 5 4858 Nicolas Anna              05 BBS   5.41    

 6 4852 Gillet Marie              05 BBS   5.23    

 7 4923 Charlier Clemence         06 SMAC  5.00    

 8 4857 Lothaire Juliette         05 BBS   4.86    

 9 4853 Maron Jade                05 BBS   4.16    

 10 9982 Lothaire Lucie            06 BBS   3.90    

 11 5110 Forget Aglae              06 BBS   3.65    

 12 5109 Wanlin Wendy              05 BBS   3.43    

 

 

 

 



Saut en longueur          Min  H  Time :20:23 

Heat:1  

 1 5627 Bodart Arthur             03 BBS   4.16    

 2 5825 Vanderstraete Gil         04 ARCH  4.12    

 3 5966 Mazay Amelien             04 BBS   3.77    

 4 6068 Bauvir Mateo              03 BBS   3.76    

 5 5900 Forget Aubin              04 BBS   3.50    

 6 5628 Chauvaux Felicien         03 BBS   3.40    

 7 5902 Lavalleye Pierre Yves     03 BBS   3.31    

 8 5993 Burtomboy Kylian          04 BBS   3.20    

 9 5903 Aymain Noa                04 BBS   3.10    

 10 5638 Roberfroid Louis          04 ARCH  2.95    

 11 5630 Parisse Aurelien          04 BBS   2.93    

 12 6092 Nannan Louis              04 BBS   2.83    

 13 5760 Pire Arthur               03 BBS   2.77    

 

Saut en longueur          Pup  H  Time :20:21 

Heat:1  

 1 2556 Serra Romain              05 BBS   3.73    

 2 2597 Bodart Quentin            05 CSDY  3.61    

 3 2558 Bodart Louis              06 BBS   3.53    

 4 2557 Serra Anthony             06 BBS   3.41    

 5 2478 Monhonval Alexis          05 DAMP  3.29    

 6 3382 Gilquin Simon             05 BBS   3.13    

 7 2593 Bodart Nathan             06 CSDY  3.12    

 8 2915 Englebert Martin          05 BBS   3.09    

 8 2687 Levaux Tom                06 ROCA  3.09    

 10 2845 Godenir Nolan             06 BBS   3.06    

 11 2985 Parache Matheo            05 BBS   2.88    

 12 2565 Roberfroid Luka           06 ARCH  2.82    

 13 2913 Delogne Aymeric           06 BBS   2.62    

 14 3013 Vanderstraete Martin      06 ARCH  2.18    

 15 3111 Nannan Leo                06 BBS   2.13    

 

Saut en hauteur           Min  D  Time :20:39 

Heat:1  

 1 7720 Godfrind Valentine        03 BBS   1.22    

 2 7403 Grandjean Lucie           03 CAF   1.15    

 2 7464 Mazay Eva                 03 BBS   1.15    

 4 7462 Burtomboy Gabrielle       04 BBS   1.15    

 5 7461 Magnee Anais              04 BBS   1.15    

 5 7466 Jerouville Erja           03 BBS   1.15    

 7 7719 Godenir Celia             04 BBS   1.05    

 8 7722 Gigot Juliette            04 BBS   1.05    

 

600 metres                Ben  D  Time :20:41 

Heat:1  

 1 2044 Bodet Eulalie             07 BBS   2:18.56    

 2 2015 Monhonval Nora            07 DAMP  2:19.11    

 3 2051 Jerouville Meredith       07 BBS   2:23.41    

 4 2046 Connerotte Camille        08 BBS   2:34.20    

 5 2200 Maron Liz                 08 BBS   2:37.27    

 6 9995 Lejeune Laure             09 BBS   2:41.98    

 7 2198 Machurot Eloise           07 BBS   2:45.03    

 8 9983 Monhonval Louisa          09 Damp  2:50.48    

 9 2045 Mazay Elena               08 BBS   2:50.70    

 10 9998 Bourhi Lea                09 BBS   2:54.51    

 11 2221 Gillet Aude               08 BBS   2:57.14    

 12 2201 Barthelemy Ernestine      08 BBS   3:03.81    

 13 2049 Philippe Eva              08 BBS   3:03.86    



 14 2257 Lefebvre Eloise           08 BBS   3:14.35    

 

600 metres                Ben  H  Time :20:43 

Heat:1  

 1 387 Serra Alexendre           08 BBS   2:14.66    

 2 339 Swinnen Eliott            08 CAF   2:16.40    

 3 385 Kama Georis               07 ULA   2:18.24    

 4 83 Bodart Victor             07 BBS   2:26.59    

 5 194 Pire Oscar                07 BBS   2:42.61    

 6 317 Baiwir Antoine            07 BBS   2:50.14    

 7 442 Puits Hugo                07 BBS   3:06.18    

 8 81 Bouhri Noah               07 BBS   3:08.62    

 9 9989 Jerouville Espen          09 BBS   3:17.24    

 

1000 metres               Pup  D  Time :19:59 

Heat:1  

 1 4850 Lepere Lola               05 BBS   3:53.45    

 2 4913 Salien Liana              06 ROCA  4:00.04    

 3 4853 Maron Jade                05 BBS   4:03.73    

 4 4857 Lothaire Juliette         05 BBS   4:05.95    

 5 5243 Pinson Juliette           05 BBS   4:16.52    

 6 4858 Nicolas Anna              05 BBS   4:18.17    

 7 4852 Gillet Marie              05 BBS   4:19.00    

 8 9982 Lothaire Lucie            06 BBS   4:19.22    

 9 5110 Forget Aglae              06 BBS   4:19.30    

 10 5109 Wanlin Wendy              05 BBS   4:24.85    

 11 4923 Charlier Clemence         06 SMAC  4:26.76    

 12 4854 Mazay Alix                05 BBS   4:34.07    

 

1000 metres               Pup  H  Time :20:06 

Heat:1  

 1 2556 Serra Romain              05 BBS   3:46.96    

 2 2478 Monhonval Alexis          05 DAMP  3:47.56    

 3 2597 Bodart Quentin            05 CSDY  3:47.72    

 4 2557 Serra Anthony             06 BBS   3:48.18    

 5 2558 Bodart Louis              06 BBS   3:49.59    

 6 2845 Godenir Nolan             06 BBS   3:53.35    

 7 2593 Bodart Nathan             06 CSDY  4:05.17    

 8 2915 Englebert Martin          05 BBS   4:18.92    

 9 2687 Levaux Tom                06 ROCA  4:20.49    

 10 2913 Delogne Aymeric           06 BBS   4:27.51    

 

300 metres                Min  H  Time :20:23 

Heat:1  

 1 5999 Sampson Yanni             04 HUY   49.11    

 2 5900 Forget Aubin              04 BBS   54.83    

 3 5630 Parisse Aurelien          04 BBS   57.96    

 4 5760 Pire Arthur               03 BBS   60.75    

 5 5993 Burtomboy Kylian          04 BBS   61.16    

 

300 metres                Min  H  Time :20:23 

Heat:2  

 1 5628 Chauvaux Felicien         03 BBS   47.18    

 2 5627 Bodart Arthur             03 BBS   47.75    

 3 5825 Vanderstraete Gil         04 ARCH  48.72    

 4 6068 Bauvir Mateo              03 BBS   50.37    

 5 5966 Mazay Amelien             04 BBS   50.96    

 6 5902 Lavalleye Pierre Yves     03 BBS   51.43    

 

 



300 metres                Min  D  Time :20:25 

Heat:1  

 1 7462 Burtomboy Gabrielle       04 BBS   54.50    

 2 7461 Magnee Anais              04 BBS   56.08    

 3 7719 Godenir Celia             04 BBS   62.54    

 4 7722 Gigot Juliette            04 BBS   64.07    

 

300 metres                Min  D  Time :20:25 

Heat:2  

 1 7403 Grandjean Lucie           03 CAF   47.62    

 2 7580 Maerten Cato              03 CAF   47.66    

 3 7720 Godfrind Valentine        03 BBS   51.37    

 4 7466 Jerouville Erja           03 BBS   56.37    

 5 7464 Mazay Eva                 03 BBS   59.72    

 


